
SUMMARY NOTICE
1. Major Matters of the Invitation for Bids

Inv i tation No. Commodity Or igin Standard
Quanti ty
(M  /  T)

Due date of
Arr ival

Des tination
Port

AT1174-BRI-13 (085)
No 

restriction USNo.3 9000 10/31/2013 Gwangyang

AT1175-BRI-13 (086) Non-Glutinous Brown Rice
Medium Grain (Japonica type)

Australia USNo.3 4338 10/31/2013 Busan

AT1176-BRI-13 (087) Glutinous Milled Rice Medium
and Short Grain

 
No 

restriction
USNo.3 3000 10/31/2013 Busan

AT1177-MRI-13 (088) Non-Glutinous Milled Rice
Medium and Short Grain

 
No 

restriction
USNo.3 2000 10/31/2013

Busan,
Incheon,

Pyeongtaek

AT1178-MRI-13 (089) Non-Glutinous Milled Rice
Medium Grain

Australia USNo.1 2563 30/11/2013 Busan

AT1179-MRI-13 (090)
Non-Glutinous Milled Rice

Medium Grain
Australia USNo.3 2563 30/11/2013 Busan

AT1180-MRI-13 (091)
Non-Glutinous Milled Rice

Long Grain
Thailand USNo.1 3056 12/31/2013 Busan

AT1181-MRI-13 (019)
Non-Glutinous Milled Rice

Long Grain
(Hom Mali / Indica Type)

Thailand USNo.1 90 12/31/2013 Busan

Two. The time-Limits for Registration of BIDS : 2:00 p.m. June 26, 2013 (KST)

Non-Glutinous Brown Rice
Medium Grain (Japonica type)


